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CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA

Outbound Traffic — Foreign Airlines — April 2018

Destination

>

MS
ARN
AUH
BAH
BKK
BLR
BOM
CAN
CTuU
DEL
DME
DOH
DXB
HEL
HKG
ICN
IST
IXM
JED
KBP
KMG
KUL
KWI
LGW
MAA
MCT
MED
MLE
PVG
RUH

Passenger

0

0
7861
2202
6001
3805
6510
951
3029
3491
235
34812
41438
0
6511
1079
1681
1886
5233
1944
976
17613
5051
593
14427
8731
0
6972
3375
1102

Passenger
Growth
(M/M)

KN
o
o
2

-100%
-10%
-11%

2%
10%
-20%
-12%
1%
-11%
-67%
-11%
-1%
-100%
7%
-29%
-46%
11%
47%
0%
12%
28%
6%
2%
0%
-3%
-100%
-6%
-5%
-5%

Infant

70
19
37
33
28

10
35

365
465

38

17
14
70
17

165
25

74
97

100
13
10

Staff

0

0
119
80

86
74

498
165

121
1013

17
559
32

O N O o o

1710
39

Transit

0

0
511
37
112
33

16

17

1163
602

0
0

Cargo (MT)

0.000
0.000
106.956
36.715
227.300
0.860
140.718
6.356
21.800
95.010
0.000
1731.916
2017.062
0.000
583.314
60.680
276.651
0.000
322.211
56.820
0.000
135.839
340.091
14.605
57.365
80.315
0.000
516.985
28.645
84.210

Cargo
Growth
(M/M)

100%
100%
-12%
-11%
-35%
-86%

1%
-62%
-14%
-11%

-1%
-8%
100%
-21%
-35%
-26%

64%
0%

-6%
22%
-1%
11%
-3%

-16%
-35%
-30%

APRIL 2018

Mail (MT)

0.000
0.000
0.015
0.058
2.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.001
0.468
0.000
0.627
5.380
2.591
0.000
0.005
0.000
0.000
3.044
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.092

Seats

9262
2856
8689
5400
10080
3394
4245
5460
238
42047
55940

7860
2892
8381
2340
7501
2088
2890
23254
6360
600
21930
9674

19806
4752
2776



CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA APRIL 2018

31 CMB SHJ 6402 -15% 51 0 13 119.540 -31% 0.000 7392
32 CMB SIN 18844 32% 208 0 19  316.087 -30% 0.863 22088
33 CMB SVO 304 -68% 1 0 0 0.000 = 0.000 330
34 CMB VIE 273 -72% 0 0 10 9.400 -80% 0.000 306

Total 213332 7387.451 300831
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